Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: ZAIN ULLAH

Course ID: FIN-303

Course Title: Financial Management

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: B Total Strength: 8 Attempted: 8
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 62.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 62.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1 12.5%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree 37.5%
Pakistani context gy ne e @® stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 25% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 62.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
consultations ® Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 4 50%
Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% : Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 4 50%
Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 12.5%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 2 25%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 62.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AHMAD KHAN

Course ID: ECO-103

Course Title: Macro Economics

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: B Total Strength: 1 Attempted: 1
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
i 0,
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
i 0,
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
i 0,
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree o Py
Pakistani context gy ne > ® Agree
Agree 1 100%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree
Agree 1 100% ® Ag
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 0 0%
® Agree
Agree 1 100% 9
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% *
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 0 0%
consultations Unce...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 1 100%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree
Agree 1 100% ® A
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 1 100%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 1 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 1 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: AAMIR NADEEM Course ID: MGT-303 Session: 2017 Fall
Course Title: Methods in Business
Research
Shift: Morning -- Section: Total Strength: 9 Attempted: 7
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 6 85.71%
i 1 12299, @ Stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number | Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 5 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 28.57%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the  |[choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 6 85.71%
@ stron...
Agree 0 0%
Unce...
Uncertain 1 14.29%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional ||choice Number | Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 5 71.43%
i 1 12299, @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 1 14.29% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 5 71.43%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 1 14.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 14.29% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 4 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 3 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 5 71.43%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 1 14.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 14.29% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 5 71.43%
learning @ stron...
Agree 1 14.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 14.29% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 14.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 14.29% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




The Instructor leaves on time

10 Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 85.71%
Stron...
Agree 1 14.29% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 85.71%
® Stron...
Agree 1 14.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 7 100%
of time @ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 6 85.71%
after class consultations @ stron...
Agree 0 0% Unce
Uncertain 1 14.29%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA = 100%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree ° ® stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 7 100%
procedures and grading criteria @ stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 7 100%
applications ® stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 7 100%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 7 100%
® Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: SAIMA BANO

Course ID: HRM-302
Course Title: Organizational Behaviour

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: Total Strength: 5 Attempted: 5
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 5 100%
® Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 4 80%
i P @ Stron...
gree > @ Disa...
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 1 20%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 3 60%
i 1 "y @ stron...
ree
& 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 1 20% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 5 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 4 80%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 4 80%
® Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 4 80%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 0 0% Unce
Uncertain 1 20%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 5 100%
learning @ stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




The Instructor leaves on time

10 Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ stron...
Agree 0% ® Disa
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 1 20%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
® Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 4 80%
of time @ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 3 60%
after class consultations @ stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 3 0%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree 0 ® stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 4 80%
procedures and grading criteria @ stron...
Agree 1 20%
& ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 5 100%
applications ® stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 5 100%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 5 100%
® Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD NAUMAN HABIB

Course ID: HRM-202
Course Title: Human Resource Management

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section:

Total Strength: 5

Attempted: 5

S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 3 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1 20%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 3 60%
i > 0% @ Stron...
ree
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree 3 0%
Pakistani context gy ne > ® Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 2 40%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 20% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 3 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 3 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 20% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 3 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 3 60%
consultations ® Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 3 60%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 1 20%
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1 20%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 4 80%
Stron...
Agree 1 20% o
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 3 60%
i > 0% @ Stron...
ree
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
KHALIL

Course ID: FIN-303
Course Title: Financial Management

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: Total Strength: 5 Attempted: 5
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 4 80%
i 1 "y @ stron...
ree
g 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 3 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 40%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 4 80%
i 1 "y @ stron...
ree
& 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 3 60%
A 1 vy @ stron...
ree
g i @ Agree
Uncertain 1 20% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 4 80%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor communicates the || choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 4 80%
® Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 3 60%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 20%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 2 40%
learning @ stron...
Agree 3 60% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




The Instructor leaves on time

10 Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 3 60%
@ stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 80%
® Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 3 60%
of time @ Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 3 60%
after class consultations @ stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 3 0%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree 0 ® stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 4 80%
procedures and grading criteria @ stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 4 80%
applications ® stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 4 80%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 1 20%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 4 80%
® Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: HAMZA KHWAJA

Course ID: ECO-103
Course Title: Macro Economics

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: C Total Strength: 8 Attempted: 8
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
87.5%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
i 1 1259 @ Stron...
ree .
g 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
87.5%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree 7 o7 5%
Pakistani context gy e =7 @® stron...
Agree 1 12.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 8 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 8 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% *
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 6 75%
Stron...
Agree 1 12.5% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% ‘ @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1 12.5%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
consultations ® Stron...
Agree 0 0% Unce
Uncertain 1 12.5%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
87.5%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 6 75%
Stron...
Agree 2 25% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 8 100%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: SAMRA KIRAN

Course ID: MKT-403

Course Title: International Business

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: Total Strength: 8 Attempted: 8
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
i 3 Py @ Stron...
ree .
& ° @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 3 37.5%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree p 5%
Pakistani context gy ne > ® Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 4 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 75%
Stron...
Agree 2 25% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
consultations ® Stron...
Agree 1 12.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
87.5%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 8 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% *
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 6 75%
criteria A » = @ Stron...
ree
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 12.5%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 75%
i > Py @ Stron...
ree
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

Course ID: MTS-218
Course Title: Business Statistics

Session: 2017 Fall

Shift: Morning -- Section: Total Strength: 5 Attempted: 5
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 4 80%
Stron...
Agree 1 20% ®
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
80%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree 4 0%
Pakistani context gy ne > ® Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
80%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 4 80%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 20% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
80%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Agree 0 0% @ stron.
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Agree 5 o @ Stron...
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time Strongly Agree 5 100%
Agree 5 o @ Stron...
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
consultations Strongly Agree 3 60% ® Stron...
Agree 2 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject Strongly Agree 5 100%
Agree 5 o @ Stron...
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 4 80%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 0 0% Unce
Uncertain 1 20%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 5 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: SAID WALI Course ID: ACC-301 Session: 2017 Fall
Course Title: Cost Accounting
Shift: Morning -- Section: A Total Strength: 14 Attempted: 6
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 4 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 16.67%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 16.67% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 5 83.33%
A 1 16.67% @ ston...
ree .
g 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 6 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree s 83.93%
Pakistani context gy e =0 @® stron...
Agree 1 16.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 6 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 6 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 6 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 83.33%
Stron...
Agree 1 16.67% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 83.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0% Unce
Uncertain 1 16.67%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 6 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 4 66.67%
consultations ® Stron...
Agree 2 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 4 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 16.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 16.67% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 6 100%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 6 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% o
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 6 100%
Stron...
Agree 0 0% ¢
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0% 100%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment




Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0250

Teacher Name: SAID WALI Course ID: ACC-301 Session: 2017 Fall
Course Title: Cost Accounting
Shift: Morning -- Section: B Total Strength: 14 Attempted: 8
S.No Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each class Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates knowledge of (| choice Number |Percentage
the subject
Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 3 37.5%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the whole Choice Number |Percentage
course
Strongly Agree 6 75%
i > Py @ Stron...
ree
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional material ||choice Number |Percentage
apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce. ..
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The Instructor gives citations regarding Choice Number |Percentage
current situations with reference to Stronaly Acree 7 o7 5%
Pakistani context gy ne e @® stron...
Agree 0 0% Unce
Uncertain 1 12.5%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
87.5%
The Instructor communicates the subject Choice Number |Percentage
matter effectively
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor shows respect towards Choice Number |Percentage
students and encourages class participation
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor maintains an environment Choice Number |Percentage
that is conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% ‘ Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 87.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 1 12.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded scripts etc. || choice Number |Percentage
in a reasonable amount of time
Strongly Agree 3 37.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during the Choice Number |Percentage
specified office hours and for after class
- Strongly Agree 8 100%
consultations ® Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in the course ||choice Number |Percentage
has increased your knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 6 75%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%




15 The syllabus clearly states course objectives || choice Number |Percentage
requirements, procedures and grading
o Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
criteria @ Stron...
Agree 3 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical course Choice Number |Percentage
concepts with real-world applications
Strongly Agree 6 75%
Stron...
Agree 2 25% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
17 The assignments and exams covered the Choice Number |Percentage
materials presented in the course
Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
Stron...
Agree 2 25% : Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
18 The course material is modern and updated || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 62.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 25% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 12.5% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Teachers Comment

Course Comment
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